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Last Name First Name Company/
School Position Address Phone E-Mail

Adrian Bob Flowers By Adrian Owner 2101 Colby Ave.
Everett, WA  98201 425-252-3153

Alvanos Nick City of Everett HR Analyst-HR 2930 Wetmore Suite 6A
Everett, WA 98201 425-257-8767 nalvanos@ci.everett.wa.us

Fender Carl Cascade High School Teacher 801 E. Casino Road
Everett, WA   98203 425-385-6141 carl_fender@everett.wednet.edu

Galli Larry Evt School District Director 4730 Colby Ave.
Everett, WA   98203 425-385-7073 larry_galli@everett.wednet.edu

Hadley Lauren Evt School District Partnership Coordinator 4730 Colby Ave.
Everett, WA   98203 425-385-4043 lhadley@everett.wednet.edu

Hohn Tim Edmonds Community
College Horticulture Department 20000 68th Ave. W.

Lynnwood, WA   98036 425-640-1454 thohn@edcc.edu

Reid Murray Vice Chair
Verizon Comm.  Sales Engineer 1800 41st Street

Everett, WA   98201 425-261-7847 murray.reid@verizon.com

Shigetani Kimi Chair  
Sno Co Workfce Dev. Youth Account Executive 917 - 134th St. SW #B3

Everett, WA  98204 425-921-3435 kshigetani@snocowdc.org

Smoots John Swedish Hospital Video Technician 500 17th Ave
Seattle, WA   98122 206-320-2622 john.smoots@swedish.org

Todd Klopfer Monica  Providence Everett
Medical Center Registered Nurse 828 131st Ave NE

Lake Stvns, WA 98259 425-335-7994 dm.klopfer@verizon.net

Traversie Karen Edmonds Community
College

Technical Preparation
Coordinator

20000 68th Ave. W.
Lynnwood, WA   98036 425-640-1398 ktravers@edcc.edu

Webber Debbie Food & Nutrition Svc
Evt Public Schools Manager 3715 Oakes Ave.

Everett, WA   98201 425-385-4259 debbie_webber@everett.wednet.ed
u


